
Netaji Express (PT)/12311 - SF - ER 
ASN/Asansol Junction to PRYJ/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad) 

10h 3m - 617 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HWH Howrah Junction 21:55 9 1 0 56 12 ER
2 BWN Barddhaman Junction 23:03 23:08 5m 1 1 94 72 36 ER
3 DGR Durgapur 00:01 00:03 2m 3 2 158 87 73 ER
4 ASN Asansol Junction 00:32 00:37 5m 4 2 200 51 106 ER
5 DHN Dhanbad Junction 01:45 01:50 5m 2 2 259 71 232 ECR
6 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 02:15 02:20 5m 3 2 289 77 235 ECR
7 PNME Parasnath 02:34 02:36 2m 3 2 307 74 278 ECR
8 HZD Hazaribagh Road 02:58 03:00 2m 2 2 334 91 327 ECR
9 KQR Koderma Junction 03:32 03:34 2m 4 2 382 48 397 ECR
10 GAYA Gaya Junction 05:10 05:15 5m 1 2 459 96 109 ECR
11 AUBR Anugraha Narayan Road 05:58 06:00 2m 2 528 82 100 ECR
12 DOS Dehri On Sone 06:12 06:14 2m 2 2 544 67 108 ECR
13 SSM Sasaram Junction 06:30 06:32 2m 2 2 562 95 108 ECR
14 BBU Bhabua Road 07:02 07:04 2m 2 2 610 54 75 ECR
15 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
08:05 08:15 10m 7 2 664 72 79 ECR

16 MZP Mirzapur 09:08 09:10 2m 3 2 728 59 85 NCR
17 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
10:40 10:50 10m 1 2 817 88 97 NCR

18 FTP Fatehpur 12:10 12:12 2m 3 2 934 60 114 NCR
19 CNB Kanpur Central 13:30 13:40 10m 1 2 1012 83 127 NCR
20 PHD Phaphund 14:40 14:41 1m 3 2 1095 72 145 NCR
21 ETW Etawah Junction 15:28 15:33 5m 1 2 1151 90 151 NCR
22 SKB Shikohabad Junction 16:10 16:12 2m 3 2 1206 66 159 NCR
23 FZD Firozabad 16:30 16:32 2m 3 2 1226 30 164 NCR
24 TDL Tundla Junction 17:05 17:10 5m 4 2 1243 82 167 NCR
25 HRS Hathras Junction 17:45 17:47 2m 2 2 1291 101 178 NCR
26 ALJN Aligarh Junction 18:05 18:10 5m 4 2 1321 87 186 NCR
27 KRJ Khurja Junction 18:40 18:42 2m 2 2 1364 49 NCR
28 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 19:58 20:00 2m 3,4 2 1427 22 217 NR
29 DLI Old Delhi Junction 20:55 21:10 15m 5,6 2 1447 15 219 NR
30 SZM Sabzi Mandi 21:21 21:23 2m 1 2 1450 84 222 NR
31 SNP Sonipat Junction 21:52 21:54 2m 2 2 1491 74 235 NR
32 GNU Ganaur 22:07 22:09 2m 2 2 1507 67 223 NR
33 SMK Samalkha 22:20 22:22 2m 2 2 1519 79 226 NR
34 PNP Panipat Junction 22:35 22:37 2m 3 2 1536 86 235 NR
35 KUN Karnal 23:01 23:03 2m 2 2 1570 87 251 NR
36 KKDE Kurukshetra Junction 23:26 23:28 2m 1 2 1603 33 NR
37 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 00:45 00:55 10m 7 3 1645 67 273 NR
38 CDG Chandigarh Junction 01:35 02:25 50m 3 3 1690 69 331 NR
39 CNDM Chandi Mandir 02:33 02:35 2m 1 3 1699 37 354 NR
40 KLK Kalka 03:00 2 3 1715 - 656 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (02:49)

May 28 2024 (02:49)

1

1


